
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY; Date
Recorded= 2000;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200001060000
05921

01/06/2000
08:54:48

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199911240004
79691

200001210000
22321

01/21/2000
09:22:43

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199908300003
62211

200001210000
22311

01/21/2000
09:22:42

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199908300003
62211

200002020000
32851

02/02/2000
09:56:14

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee AGREEMENT ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199510310003
13161

200003080000
74121

03/08/2000
03:52:19

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

AMSOUTH
BANK

199612060004
01751

200003080000
74171

03/08/2000
03:52:22

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BALBOA
INVESTMENT
GROUP II

199609170003
06981

200003080000
74141

03/08/2000
03:52:21

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

AMSOUTH
BANK

199609170003
06951

200003080000
74191

03/08/2000
03:52:24

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
CO

199510130002
91411

200003080000
74201

03/08/2000
03:52:25

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

199903040000
90851

200003080000
74181

03/08/2000
03:52:23

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES BALBOA
INVESTMENT
GROUP II

199609170003
06971

200004170001
26381

04/17/2000
12:11:46

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

200003070000
72281

200005030001
45161

05/03/2000
11:43:18

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

200003060000
69291

200005030001
45151

05/03/2000
11:43:17

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

200003060000
69291

200006140001
99061

06/14/2000
12:13:45

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200004120001
20431



200006190002
04101

06/19/2000
11:25:06

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

200004120001
20731

200007050002
22671

07/05/2000
01:38:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200001130000
15551

200007050002
22681

07/05/2000
01:38:02

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

200005100001
55551

200007170002
38461

07/17/2000
09:59:20

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES MIMS,
GLENDA FAYE

199808070003
02951

200007240002
47861

07/24/2000
11:28:18

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

200006050001
83081

200007240002
47871

07/24/2000
11:28:20

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200006050001
83081

200007270002
51271

07/27/2000
08:08:04

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200005030001
43931

200007280002
54151

07/28/2000
11:20:41

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORGTGAGE
INC

200006150001
99341

200008030002
60381

08/03/2000
09:15:56

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200005110001
55881

200008100002
72981

08/10/2000
10:49:20

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

200006080001
91001

200008100002
73011

08/10/2000
10:51:34

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200004270001
36821

200008240002
89601

08/24/2000
08:13:51

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200006190002
03721

200008240002
89611

08/24/2000
08:16:48

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200006200002
04951

200008240002
89581

08/24/2000
08:11:41

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

200006150001
99491

200008240002
89571

08/24/2000
08:11:40

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200006150001
99491

200008240002
89641

08/24/2000
08:19:17

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200006290002
16661


