Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY; Date Recorded= 2000:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200001060000 05921	01/06/2000 08:54:48	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					199911240004 79691	•
200001210000 22321	01/21/2000 09:22:43	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					199908300003 62211	
200001210000 22311	01/21/2000 09:22:42	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					199908300003 62211	
200002020000 32851	02/02/2000 09:56:14	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	AGREEMENT	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY					199510310003 13161	
200003080000 74121	03/08/2000 03:52:19	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	AMSOUTH BANK					199612060004 01751	
200003080000 74171	03/08/2000 03:52:22	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BALBOA INVESTMENT GROUP II					199609170003 06981	
200003080000 74141	03/08/2000 03:52:21	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	AMSOUTH BANK					199609170003 06951	
200003080000 74191	03/08/2000 03:52:24	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST CO					199510130002 91411	
200003080000 74201	03/08/2000 03:52:25	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY					199903040000 90851	
200003080000 74181	03/08/2000 03:52:23	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	BALBOA INVESTMENT GROUP II					199609170003 06971	
200004170001 26381	04/17/2000 12:11:46	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					200003070000 72281	
200005030001 45161	05/03/2000 11:43:18	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					200003060000 69291	
200005030001 45151	05/03/2000 11:43:17	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					200003060000 69291	
200006140001 99061	06/14/2000 12:13:45	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200004120001 20431	

200006190002 04101	06/19/2000 11:25:06	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC			200004120001 20731	
200007050002 22671	07/05/2000 01:38:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			200001130000 15551	
200007050002 22681	07/05/2000 01:38:02	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP			200005100001 55551	
200007170002 38461	07/17/2000 09:59:20	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	MIMS, GLENDA FAYE			199808070003 02951	
200007240002 47861	07/24/2000 11:28:18	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC			200006050001 83081	
200007240002 47871	07/24/2000 11:28:20	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			200006050001 83081	
200007270002 51271	07/27/2000 08:08:04	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			200005030001 43931	
200007280002 54151	07/28/2000 11:20:41	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORGTGAGE INC			200006150001 99341	
200008030002 60381	08/03/2000 09:15:56	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			200005110001 55881	
200008100002 72981	08/10/2000 10:49:20	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC			200006080001 91001	
200008100002 73011	08/10/2000 10:51:34	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			200004270001 36821	
200008240002 89601	08/24/2000 08:13:51	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			200006190002 03721	
200008240002 89611	08/24/2000 08:16:48	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			200006200002 04951	
200008240002 89581	08/24/2000 08:11:41	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP			200006150001 99491	
200008240002 89571	08/24/2000 08:11:40	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			200006150001 99491	
200008240002 89641	08/24/2000 08:19:17	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			200006290002 16661	